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9 2019 McDonald's Queensland Championships

swimming

Team Rankings - Final Points

Combined Team Scores

Team

St Peters Western
Rackley Swim Team
TSS Aquatic

Nudgee College

Bond

Chandler

Brisbane Grammar
Kawana Waters

USC Spartans
Newmarket Racers
University of Queensland
Toowoomba Grammar
Albany Creek

Griffith University
Rocky City

Miami

TAS Swimming

MCA

St Hildas

Yeronga Park

Brisbane Jets

Pelican Waters Caloundra
Redlands

Sunshine Coast Grammar
Cotton Tree

Somerset (Gold Coast)
Acacia Bayside
Ambrose Treacy College
Southside Aquatics
Southport Olympic
Helensvale

Belgravia

All Saints Gold Coast
Noosa

Fraser Coast

Churchie

Caribeae

Sunnybank

Cannovale

Mountain Creek Mooloolaba

Woogaroo

Boyne Tannum
Genesis Aquatics
Gladstone

Tobruk

Marlin Coast
Goodlife

Carina Leagues C]'s

Total
4799.5
4144
3622.75
3519
2605
2121.5
1695.5
1369.5
1314
1260.5
1219.5
1181
1132
1128
1025.5
972.5
926
916
815
767.5
731.5
729
713
684
658
608.16
553
510
503
453.66
442
434.5
377.5
374
368
334.5
325
323
314
295
285
250
250
237
225.66
225.5
201.5
193
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
55
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
71
73
74
75
75
77
77
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
89
91
92
93
94
95
95
95
98
98
98
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2019 McDonald's Queensland Championships

swimming
Palm Beach Currumbin 188
Logan Viking 179
Emmanuel College 172.5
Element 170
St Andrew's 160.5
Hervey Bay 160
Patriots Sunshine Coast 156
Mackay Swimming Academy 156
Fairymead 150
Good Shepherd Aquatics 147
Superfish 139
The Glennie 129
Emu Park 118.5
Central Cairns 100
Townsville Tourist 88
Gardens 77.66
Cairns Stingrays 76.5
Ipswich Vikings 73
Acqua Rosa 71
Stanthorpe 69
Eumundi 62
Bracken Ridge 60
Fairholme 59
Saints 59
Somerville House 44
Maleny 41
Emerald 39
Mareeba 39
Western Aquatics 36
Inglewood 36
Mackay Cyclones 32
Jamboree Heights 30
Sheldon 25.5
Ferny Hills 25
Highfield 23
Gladstone South 18
Mundubbera 15
Gatton 14
Gympie 12
Mansfield 11
Ayr 10
CYMS St Edmunds 10
Southern Cross 8
Redcliffe Leagues 7
Charters Towers 6
Central Aquatics 5
Cooroy Dolphins 3
Grace 3
Richmond 3
Gullivers Coomera 2
Clayufield 2
United 2
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